



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - B No. - 5342 of 2025

Kiran Pandey

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

State Of U.P And 8 Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s)	:	Nitinjay Pandey	
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	Brajesh Kumar Dwivedi,	C.S.C.,
		Devansh Misra	

Court No. - 54

HON'BLE SUDHANSHU CHAUHAN, J.

1. List of fresh cases has been revised.
2. Counsel for petitioner prays for adjournment.
3. Put up this matter on 17.03.2026 as fresh.

(Sudhanshu Chauhan,J.)

March 9, 2026

Nadeem