



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - B No. - 5342 of 2025

Kiran Pandey

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

State Of U.P And 8 Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s)	:	Nitinjay Pandey
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	Brajesh Kumar Dwivedi, C.S.C., Devansh Misra

Court No. - 2

HON'BLE VIVEK SARAN, J.

On the joint request of the parties, list before appropriate Court, as fresh, on 19.05.2026.

May 7, 2026
Fahad

(Vivek Saran,J.)